
INSTITUTE FOR PASTORAL MINISTRY 

 

 

Course in Safeguarding of Minors and Vulnerable Persons 

May 2025  

Calendar  

 

Date Activity Time Venue 

    

Fri 2nd May 2025 Lecture 1 - SM 4.00pm – 6.00pm Istitut Gwanni Pawlu II - Rabat 

Sat 3rd May 2025 Lecture 2 - SM 4.00pm – 6.00pm Istitut Gwanni Pawlu II – Rabat 

Fri 9th May 2025 Lecture 3 - SM 4.00pm – 6.00pm Istitut Gwanni Pawlu II – Rabat 

Sat 10th May 2025 Lecture 4 - SM 4.00pm – 6.00pm Istitut Gwanni Pawlu II – Rabat 

Fri 16th May 2025 Lecture 5 - SM 4.00pm – 6.00pm Istitut Gwanni Pawlu II – Rabat 

Sat 17th May 2025 Lecture 6 - SM 4.00pm – 6.00pm Istitut Gwanni Pawlu II – Rabat 

Fri 23rd May 2025 Lecture 7 - SM 4.00pm – 6.00pm Istitut Gwanni Pawlu II – Rabat 

Sat 24th May 2025 Lecture 8 - SM 4.00pm – 6.00pm Istitut Gwanni Pawlu II – Rabat 

Fri 30th May 2025 Lecture 9 - SM 4.00pm – 6.00pm Istitut Gwanni Pawlu II – Rabat 

Sat 31st May 2025 Lecture 10 - SM 4.00pm – 6.00pm Istitut Gwanni Pawlu II – Rabat 

    

Fri 1st August 2025 Last day to hand in Assignment and Case Portfolio for Course in 
Safeguarding of Minors and Vulnerable Persons. 

    

 

N.B. Istitut Gwanni Pawlu II – Rabat huwa magħruf bħala l-Istitut tal-Familja ta’ Kana. 
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